ACIS 2017 Equity stats

Plenary speakers

Keynote/invited speakers

Orals - Selected for
presentation

Posters-Selected for
presentaion

Local organizing committee

Theme chairs

Session Chairs

11

138

52

16

45

1 (50%)

5 (45%)

89 (64%)

28 (54%)

5 (100%)

10 (63%)

26 (58%)

Female

1 (50%)

6 (55%)

49 (36%)

24 (46%)

0 (0%)

6 (38%)

19 (42%)



ACIS Executive

ACIS Executive Total MALE FEMALE
Board 2014 6 4 (67%) 2 (33%)
Board 2015 7 5 (71%) 2 (29 %)
Board 2016 7 6 (85%) 1 (15%)
Board 2017 7 5 (72%) 2 (28%)

Committee Chairs

(2017) 2 1 (50%) 1 (50%)



