ACIS 2017 Equity stats

Famala.

	lotal	Male	Female
Plenary speakers	2	1 (50%)	1 (50%)
Keynote/invited speakers	11	5 (45%)	6 (55%)
Orals - Selected for presentation	138	89 (64%)	49 (36%)
Posters-Selected for presentaion	52	28 (54%)	24 (46%)
Local organizing committee	5	5 (100%)	0 (0%)
Theme chairs	16	10 (63%)	6 (38%)
Session Chairs	45	26 (58%)	19 (42%)

ACIS Executive

ACIS Executive	Total	MALE	FEMALE
Board 2014	6	4 (67%)	2 (33%)
Board 2015	7	5 (71%)	2 (29 %)
Board 2016	7	6 (85%)	1 (15%)
Board 2017	7	5 (72%)	2 (28%)
Committee Chairs (2017)	2	1 (50%)	1 (50%)